
Organisateur : OCCV DRAGUIGNAN Moyenne : 42,28 km/h pour 88,8 km

Rg Dos NOM Prénom Equipe Catégorie S/Cat Cat Age Temps

1 42 HASHIKAWA Jo MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 U23-3 2:06:00

2 85 TREPIZUR Thomas AVC AIX EN PROVENCE Open 1 0:02:00

3 54 BEROUD Sacha ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 U23-4 0:02:30

4 27 PHILIPPE Rafael VS HYEROIS Open 2 U19-2 ''

5 1 BARIOT Lohan SALON CYCLOSPORT Open 3 U19-2 ''

6 67 RUSSO Mathias ANTIBES - ALPES-MARITIMES Open 1 U23-3 ''

7 81 FAURE Marc CYCLO SPORT CIOTADEN Open 3 ''

8 49 ROCCHI Sloan VC ROCHEVILLOIS Open 1 U19-2 ''

9 77 FERRERO Florent UC MONACO Open 3 ''

10 4 CLEMENT Guillaume VELO CLUB DE MARSEILLE Open 2 ''

11 59 LEBRAULT Victor ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 U23-1 ''

12 61 VAN HECKE Alex ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME Open 3 U23-2 ''

13 25 MENARD Florian VS HYEROIS Open 2 U23-4 ''

14 45 MEUNIER SOW Neriah MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 U23-1 ''

15 47 SALOMON Lucas MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 ''

16 53 BARBUT Quentin ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 U23-3 ''

17 90 DERRIEU Théo C.R.4 CHEMINS/ROANNE Open 1 ''

18 79 HIVART Benjamin V.C. VILLEFRANCHE BEAUJOLAIS Open 1 U23-1 ''

19 89 PERRUQUETTI Florent CERAMICA GC VALLAURIS GOLFE JUAN Open 3 ''

20 11 MATOSSIAN Sevane VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open 2 U19-2 ''

21 69 TURCO Ernest ANTIBES - ALPES-MARITIMES Open 1 ''

22 7 FLAHAUT Adan VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open 2 U19-1 ''

23 29 ROBIC Julien VS HYEROIS Open 1 U23-3 ''

24 56 GLEZ Killian ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME Open 3 ''

25 76 JULLIAN Evan VC LE THOR GADAGNE Open 2 U19-2 ''

26 23 MATARESE Mathieu VS HYEROIS Open 2 ''

27 8 FRECHET Noé VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open 2 U19-2 ''

28 15 SIMONOT Quentin VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open 2 U19-2 ''

29 87 MONGE Cédric U.VELOCIPEDIQUE M-GALANTE Open 1 U23-4 ''

30 38 TAXY Esteban MS MANDELIEU Open 3 U19-2 ''

31 68 SENE Ousmane ANTIBES - ALPES-MARITIMES Open 1 ''

32 91 CUVELIER Stéphane CORBAS LYON METROPOLE Open 1 ''

33 92 POMMELET Hugo V.C. CALEDONIEN MONT DORE Open 1 U23-3 ''

34 50 ROCCHI Timéo VC ROCHEVILLOIS Open 2 U19-1 ''

35 60 SETTE Jules ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 U23-2 ''

36 12 PHILIPPE Ethan VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open 3 U19-2 ''

37 39 BLANNIN Noah MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 U23-1 ''

38 41 FUJIMURA Kazuma MARTIGUES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 U23-1 ''

39 33 MASSON David CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS Open 3 U23-1 ''

40 26 NANAN Stélio VS HYEROIS Access 1 U23-1 ''

41 34 MENEI Thomas CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS Open 3 U19-2 ''

42 75 CHARRIER Kylian VC LE THOR GADAGNE Open 2 U19-1 ''
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43 58 JACQUET Adrien ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 U23-2 ''

44 30 ROUAND Nathan VS HYEROIS Open 3 U19-1 ''

45 57 GLEZ Matteo ISTRES SPORT CYCLISME Open 1 U23-4 ''

46 35 DIEUDONNE Tom MS MANDELIEU Open 3 U19-2 ''

47 21 JIGUET JIGLAIRE Nathan VS HYEROIS Open 3 U19-1 ''

48 82 LAMIRAUX Cedric VELO SPORT CIOTADEN Access 1 ''

49 74 GUEMY Lucas OCC ANTIBES Open 2 U19-1 ''

50 71 COQUET Florian OCC ANTIBES Open 2 U19-1 ''

51 52 GARCIA Thomas UC PAYS GAPENCAIS Open 2 ''

52 16 AKAB Younes VS HYEROIS Open 2 U23-2 ''

53 22 JOUAN Allan VS HYEROIS Access 1 U19-1 ''

54 36 KRAJCIK Julian MS MANDELIEU Open 3 U19-1 ''

55 78 MORCILLO Kaelig AC ORANGE Open 3 U19-1 ''

56 17 BARATTERO Luca VS HYEROIS Access 1 U19-1 ''

57 73 GIGNOUX Lucas OCC ANTIBES Open 3 U19-1 ''

58 2 CHAVE Maixent SALON CYCLOSPORT Open 3 U19-2 ''

59 72 EPAILLY Mael OCC ANTIBES Open 2 U19-2 ''
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1 4 27 PHILIPPE Rafael VS HYEROIS Open 2 U19-2 2:08:30

2 5 1 BARIOT Lohan SALON CYCLOSPORT Open 3 U19-2 ''

3 8 49 ROCCHI Sloan VC ROCHEVILLOIS Open 1 U19-2 ''

4 20 11 MATOSSIAN Sevane VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open 2 U19-2 ''

5 22 7 FLAHAUT Adan VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open 2 U19-1 ''

6 25 76 JULLIAN Evan VC LE THOR GADAGNE Open 2 U19-2 ''

7 27 8 FRECHET Noé VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open 2 U19-2 ''

8 28 15 SIMONOT Quentin VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open 2 U19-2 ''

9 30 38 TAXY Esteban MS MANDELIEU Open 3 U19-2 ''

10 34 50 ROCCHI Timéo VC ROCHEVILLOIS Open 2 U19-1 ''

11 36 12 PHILIPPE Ethan VC LA POMME MARSEILLE Open 3 U19-2 ''

12 41 34 MENEI Thomas CAVIGAL NICE SPORTS Open 3 U19-2 ''

13 42 75 CHARRIER Kylian VC LE THOR GADAGNE Open 2 U19-1 ''

14 44 30 ROUAND Nathan VS HYEROIS Open 3 U19-1 ''

15 46 35 DIEUDONNE Tom MS MANDELIEU Open 3 U19-2 ''

16 47 21 JIGUET JIGLAIRE Nathan VS HYEROIS Open 3 U19-1 ''

17 49 74 GUEMY Lucas OCC ANTIBES Open 2 U19-1 ''

18 50 71 COQUET Florian OCC ANTIBES Open 2 U19-1 ''

19 53 22 JOUAN Allan VS HYEROIS Access 1 U19-1 ''

20 54 36 KRAJCIK Julian MS MANDELIEU Open 3 U19-1 ''

21 55 78 MORCILLO Kaelig AC ORANGE Open 3 U19-1 ''

22 56 17 BARATTERO Luca VS HYEROIS Access 1 U19-1 ''

23 57 73 GIGNOUX Lucas OCC ANTIBES Open 3 U19-1 ''

24 58 2 CHAVE Maixent SALON CYCLOSPORT Open 3 U19-2 ''

25 59 72 EPAILLY Mael OCC ANTIBES Open 2 U19-2 ''
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U19-1 - U19-2  
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